CLASS WISE SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
(2024-2025)

LLASS SPECIAL ASSEMBLEY DATE
VIIC __ [World Health Day Saturday, April 06, 2024
IVA+IVB+IVC  |National Pet Day Wednesday, April 10, 2024
VIIA Jallianwala BaghDay / Constitution Day Friday, April 12, 2024
VIIB World Heritage Day Thursday, April 18, 2024
VIIC World Book Day & Copyright Day Tuesday, April 23, 2024
IXA National Panchayat Day Wednesday, April 24, 2024
VIID National Technology Day Thursday, May 09, 2024
TA+11B World Family Day Wednesday, May 15, 2024
VIII D Commonwealth Day Friday, May 24, 2024
VIITA Anti Tobacco Day Friday, May 31, 2024
VC+VA World Environment Day Wednesday, June 05, 2024
VIA+VID World Population Day Thursday, July 11, 2024
VI B National Day Thursday, July 18, 2024
VIB +VIC World Nature Conservation Day Saturday, July 27, 2024
MA+1IIB International Tiger Day Monday, July 29, 2024
XA+XB Hiroshima Day Tuesday, August 06, 2024
XITA+XIIB Photography Day Saturday, August 17, 2024
XIIC Indian Air Force Day Monday, October 07, 2024
[A+IB+IC |International Girl Child Day Friday, October 11, 2024
VB+VD National Cancer Awareness Day Thursday, November 07, 2024
XID+XIC Transport Day Saturday, November 09, 2024
XC+XD world Television Day Thursday, November 21, 2024
IXC+IXD+IXB |National Youth Day Saturday, January 11, 2025
HIC+IIC Martyr's Day Thursday, January 30, 2025
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